

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 11323 OF 2011

G. RAJA GOPAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. NO. 11324/2011

Date: 06/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv

Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 11323/2011

Notice of alternative arrangement has been served on the appellants. Service report has been received. They may make alternative arrangement, if any.

C.A. No. 11324/2011

Await return of notice of the appellant Nos. 2 and 5 on the notice of alternative arrangement.

List these matters on 7.5.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|