

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 11323/2011

G. RAJA GOPAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR GENERAL
HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 11324/2011 (XII-A)

Date : 04-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Bhaskar Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, AOR

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR
Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.
Mr. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Nupur Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Zeeshan Diwan, Adv.
Ms. Priyansha Indra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER